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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CHN CHINA 1.9 yes

        GU Haiyan A 1999 R F      

        AO Lanzhu A 1986 R F      

        BIAN Jing A 1988 L F      

        WANG Xiujian A 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO GEORGIA 1.7 yes

        ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 4 1994 R F      

        TIBIASHVILI Nino A 1997 R F      

        KHETSURIANI Irma B 1985 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.11 yes

        LOUFAKI Kalliopi B 1982 R F      

        ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani A 1976 L F      

        KALTSI Georgia 1993 F      

        VLAMI Efthymia A 1988 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG 1.12 yes

        FAN Pui Shan A 1975 R F      

        YU Chui Yee A 1984 L F      

        TONG Nga Ting B 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.5 yes

        MEZÖ Boglarka B 1987 R F      

        VERES Amarilla A 1993 R F      

        HAJMASI Eva Andrea A 1987 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.2 yes

        TRIGILIA Loredana A 1976 R F      

        MOGOS Andrea A 1988 R F      

        PASQUINO Rossanna B 1982 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.4 yes

        FIDRYCH Marta A 1990 R F      

        PACEK Jadwiga B 1989 R F      

        DROZDZ Kinga A 1994 R F      

        BURDON Renata A 1973 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS RUSSIA 1.6 yes

        SYCHEVA Evgeniya A 1989 R F      

        DAVLIATOVA Albina A 1989 R F      

        MISHUROVA Irina B 1993 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.1 yes

        MORKVYCH Nataliia A 1992 R F      

        POZNIAK Tetiana B 1984 R F      

        BREUS Yevheniia A 1982 R F      

        FEDOTA Olena B 1986 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES 1.12 yes

        JENSEN Shelby A 2001 L F      

        HAYES Terry B 1958 R F      

        DYKES Patricia A 1963 F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

10 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 0.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

2. 0 002 0.0 ITA ITALY yes

3. 0 004 0.0 POL POLAND yes

4. 0 005 0.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

5. 0 006 0.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

6. 0 007 0.0 GEO GEORGIA yes

7. 0 009 0.0 CHN CHINA yes

8. 0 011 0.0 GRE GREECE yes

9. 0 012 0.0 HKG HONG KONG yes

10. 0 012 0.0 USA UNITED STATES yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre female Senior
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Format

Participants 10 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.07. 09:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

10 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre female Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 UKR UKRAINE 1 1 0.0

2 ITA ITALY 1 2 0.0

3 POL POLAND 1 4 0.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 1 5 0.0

5 RUS RUSSIA 1 6 0.0

6 GEO GEORGIA 1 7 0.0

7 CHN CHINA 1 9 0.0

8 GRE GREECE 1 11 0.0

9 HKG HONG KONG 1 12 0.0

10 USA UNITED STATES 1 12 0.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 UKRAINE UKR  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Mon 09:00

9 HONG KONG HKG   V

8 GREECE GRE   37

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)

 

5 RUSSIA RUS  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4 HUNGARY HUN  

 

 

3 POLAND POL  

14 *** bye ***  

 

 

11 *** bye ***  

6 GEORGIA GEO  

 

  Piste 7 Mon 09:00

7 CHINA CHN   V

10 UNITED STATES USA   15

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2 ITALY ITA  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 5 Mon 11:30

HONG KONG (9) HKG   34

RUSSIA (5) RUS   V

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 7 Mon 11:30

GEORGIA (6) GEO   44

ITALY ITA   V

R: SALTER Mike (GBR) / WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

  Piste 1 Mon 10:15

1 UKRAINE UKR   V

8 HONG KONG (9) HKG   16

  R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 3 Mon 10:15

5 RUSSIA RUS   36

4 HUNGARY HUN   V

  R: SALTER Mike (GBR) / WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

  Piste 5 Mon 10:15

3 POLAND POL   V

6 GEORGIA GEO   38

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 7 Mon 10:15

7 CHINA CHN   V

2 ITALY ITA   21

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)

Piste 1 Mon 11:30

UKRAINE UKR   V

HUNGARY HUN   35

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR) / SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 3 Mon 11:30

POLAND POL   36

CHINA (7) CHN   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 1 Mon 13:45

UKRAINE UKR   33

CHINA (7) CHN   V

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 3 Mon 12:45

1 RUSSIA (5) RUS   41

2 ITALY ITA   V

  R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste 5 Mon 12:45

1 HONG KONG (9) HKG   21

2 GEORGIA (6) GEO   V

  R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 7 Mon 12:45

1 HUNGARY (4) HUN   38

2 POLAND (3) POL   V

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** bye ***  

*** bye *** (1)  

Piste

*** bye *** (6)  

*** bye ***  

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

8 GREECE GRE  

 

  Piste

5 *** bye ***  

Piste
4 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** bye ***  

Piste
6 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

7 UNITED STATES (10) USA  

2 *** bye ***  

 

Piste

GREECE (8) GRE  

*** bye ***  

Piste

*** bye ***  

UNITED STATES (10) USA  

Piste 12 Mon 15:00

GREECE (8) GRE   V

UNITED STATES (10) USA   27

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA) / BALOGH Reka (HUN)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

2 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

2 *** bye *** (6)  

 

  Piste 10 Mon 15:00

1 *** bye *** (4)  

2 *** bye *** (3)  
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste 1 R: KISIEL Michal, POL / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

GREECE 37 45 HONG KONG

VLAMI Efthymia 2 2 5 5 FAN Pui Shan

ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani 1 3 10 5 YU Chui Yee

KALTSI Georgia 7 10 15 5 TONG Nga Ting

ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani 9 19 20 5 FAN Pui Shan

VLAMI Efthymia 6 25 24 4 TONG Nga Ting

KALTSI Georgia 1 26 30 6 YU Chui Yee

ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani 7 33 35 5 TONG Nga Ting

KALTSI Georgia 3 36 40 5 FAN Pui Shan

VLAMI Efthymia 1 37 45 5 YU Chui Yee

09:00 | Piste 7 R: KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

UNITED STATES 15 45 CHINA

JENSEN Shelby 2 2 5 5 BIAN Jing

HAYES Terry 0 2 10 5 GU Haiyan

DYKES Patricia 5 7 15 5 AO Lanzhu

HAYES Terry 1 8 20 5 BIAN Jing

JENSEN Shelby 7 15 25 5 AO Lanzhu

DYKES Patricia 0 15 30 5 GU Haiyan

HAYES Terry 0 15 35 5 AO Lanzhu

DYKES Patricia 0 15 40 5 BIAN Jing

JENSEN Shelby 0 15 45 5 GU Haiyan

Table 9-16
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Table of 8

10:15 | Piste 1 R: VOGT Suzanna, CAN / KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

HONG KONG 16 45 UKRAINE

FAN Pui Shan 0 0 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

YU Chui Yee 3 3 10 5 FEDOTA Olena

TONG Nga Ting 0 3 15 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

FAN Pui Shan 4 7 20 5 FEDOTA Olena

TONG Nga Ting 1 8 25 5 BREUS Yevheniia

YU Chui Yee 2 10 30 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

TONG Nga Ting 1 11 35 5 FEDOTA Olena

FAN Pui Shan 0 11 40 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

YU Chui Yee 5 16 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia

10:15 | Piste 3 R: SALTER Mike, GBR / WITOWSKI Maciej, POL

HUNGARY 45 36 RUSSIA

VERES Amarilla 5 5 4 4 DAVLIATOVA Albina

MEZÖ Boglarka 2 7 10 6 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 8 15 10 0 MISHUROVA Irina

MEZÖ Boglarka 5 20 15 5 DAVLIATOVA Albina

VERES Amarilla 5 25 16 1 MISHUROVA Irina

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 5 30 23 7 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

MEZÖ Boglarka 5 35 32 9 MISHUROVA Irina

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 5 40 32 0 DAVLIATOVA Albina

VERES Amarilla 5 45 36 4 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

10:15 | Piste 5 R: GRUNDY Sean, GBR / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

GEORGIA 38 45 POLAND

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 2 2 5 5 DROZDZ Kinga

TIBIASHVILI Nino 8 10 6 1 PACEK Jadwiga

KHETSURIANI Irma 5 15 12 6 FIDRYCH Marta

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 5 20 16 4 PACEK Jadwiga

KHETSURIANI Irma 4 24 25 9 DROZDZ Kinga

TIBIASHVILI Nino 5 29 30 5 FIDRYCH Marta

KHETSURIANI Irma 6 35 32 2 PACEK Jadwiga

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 2 37 40 8 FIDRYCH Marta

TIBIASHVILI Nino 1 38 45 5 DROZDZ Kinga

10:15 | Piste 7 R: FILAIRE Fabien, FRA / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

ITALY 21 45 CHINA

TRIGILIA Loredana 1 1 5 5 GU Haiyan

MOGOS Andrea 2 3 10 5 AO Lanzhu

PASQUINO Rossanna 0 3 15 5 BIAN Jing

TRIGILIA Loredana 13 16 20 5 AO Lanzhu

PASQUINO Rossanna 0 16 25 5 GU Haiyan

MOGOS Andrea 0 16 30 5 BIAN Jing

PASQUINO Rossanna 0 16 35 5 AO Lanzhu

TRIGILIA Loredana 4 20 40 5 BIAN Jing

MOGOS Andrea 1 21 45 5 GU Haiyan
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Semi-Final

11:30 | Piste 1 R: GRUNDY Sean, GBR / SHUMATE Sean, USA

HUNGARY 35 45 UKRAINE

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 2 2 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

VERES Amarilla 8 10 6 1 FEDOTA Olena

MEZÖ Boglarka 2 12 15 9 MORKVYCH Nataliia

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 8 20 19 4 FEDOTA Olena

MEZÖ Boglarka 1 21 25 6 BREUS Yevheniia

VERES Amarilla 9 30 28 3 MORKVYCH Nataliia

MEZÖ Boglarka 0 30 35 7 FEDOTA Olena

HAJMASI Eva Andrea 2 32 40 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

VERES Amarilla 3 35 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia

11:30 | Piste 3 R: FILAIRE Fabien, FRA / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

CHINA 45 36 POLAND

BIAN Jing 5 5 0 0 DROZDZ Kinga

GU Haiyan 5 10 0 0 PACEK Jadwiga

AO Lanzhu 5 15 12 12 FIDRYCH Marta

BIAN Jing 5 20 13 1 PACEK Jadwiga

AO Lanzhu 3 23 25 12 DROZDZ Kinga

GU Haiyan 7 30 28 3 FIDRYCH Marta

AO Lanzhu 5 35 30 2 PACEK Jadwiga

BIAN Jing 5 40 32 2 FIDRYCH Marta

GU Haiyan 5 45 36 4 DROZDZ Kinga
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Table 5-8

11:30 | Piste 5 R: KISIEL Jaroslav, POL / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

RUSSIA 45 34 HONG KONG

DAVLIATOVA Albina 5 5 3 3 FAN Pui Shan

SYCHEVA Evgeniya 5 10 4 1 TONG Nga Ting

MISHUROVA Irina 5 15 10 6 YU Chui Yee

DAVLIATOVA Albina 5 20 10 0 TONG Nga Ting

MISHUROVA Irina 5 25 14 4 FAN Pui Shan

SYCHEVA Evgeniya 5 30 23 9 YU Chui Yee

MISHUROVA Irina 5 35 23 0 TONG Nga Ting

DAVLIATOVA Albina 5 40 32 9 YU Chui Yee

SYCHEVA Evgeniya 5 45 34 2 FAN Pui Shan

11:30 | Piste 7 R: SALTER Mike, GBR / WITOWSKI Maciej, POL

ITALY 45 44 GEORGIA

TRIGILIA Loredana 4 4 5 5 TIBIASHVILI Nino

MOGOS Andrea 6 10 5 0 KHETSURIANI Irma

PASQUINO Rossanna 5 15 12 7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

TRIGILIA Loredana 0 15 20 8 KHETSURIANI Irma

PASQUINO Rossanna 5 20 25 5 TIBIASHVILI Nino

MOGOS Andrea 10 30 26 1 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

PASQUINO Rossanna 3 33 35 9 KHETSURIANI Irma

TRIGILIA Loredana 7 40 39 4 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

MOGOS Andrea 5 45 44 5 TIBIASHVILI Nino

Table 13-16

Table 9-12

Place 3/4

12:45 | Piste 7 R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

POLAND 45 38 HUNGARY

DROZDZ Kinga 5 5 1 1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea

PACEK Jadwiga 1 6 10 9 VERES Amarilla

FIDRYCH Marta 8 14 15 5 MEZÖ Boglarka

PACEK Jadwiga 3 17 20 5 HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DROZDZ Kinga 8 25 21 1 MEZÖ Boglarka

FIDRYCH Marta 5 30 27 6 VERES Amarilla

PACEK Jadwiga 5 35 29 2 MEZÖ Boglarka

FIDRYCH Marta 5 40 37 8 HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DROZDZ Kinga 5 45 38 1 VERES Amarilla
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Place 5/6

12:45 | Piste 3 R: VOGT Suzanna, CAN / FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

ITALY 45 41 RUSSIA

TRIGILIA Loredana 3 3 5 5 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

MOGOS Andrea 7 10 5 0 MISHUROVA Irina

PASQUINO Rossanna 5 15 9 4 DAVLIATOVA Albina

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 20 10 1 MISHUROVA Irina

PASQUINO Rossanna 5 25 22 12 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

MOGOS Andrea 5 30 24 2 DAVLIATOVA Albina

PASQUINO Rossanna 5 35 30 6 MISHUROVA Irina

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 40 38 8 DAVLIATOVA Albina

MOGOS Andrea 5 45 41 3 SYCHEVA Evgeniya

Place 7/8

12:45 | Piste 5 R: WITOWSKI Maciej, POL / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

GEORGIA 45 21 HONG KONG

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 5 5 0 0 FAN Pui Shan

TIBIASHVILI Nino 5 10 0 0 TONG Nga Ting

KHETSURIANI Irma 5 15 6 6 YU Chui Yee

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 5 20 6 0 TONG Nga Ting

KHETSURIANI Irma 5 25 6 0 FAN Pui Shan

TIBIASHVILI Nino 5 30 8 2 YU Chui Yee

KHETSURIANI Irma 5 35 9 1 TONG Nga Ting

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 5 40 21 12 YU Chui Yee

TIBIASHVILI Nino 5 45 22 0 FAN Pui Shan

Place 15/16

Place 13/14

Place 11/12

Place 9/10

15:00 | Piste 12 R: GDOWSKA Sylvia, ITA / BALOGH Reka, HUN

UNITED STATES 27 45 GREECE

JENSEN Shelby 5 5 1 1 LOUFAKI Kalliopi

HAYES Terry 2 7 10 9 VLAMI Efthymia

DYKES Patricia 1 8 15 5 ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani

HAYES Terry 3 11 20 5 LOUFAKI Kalliopi

JENSEN Shelby 7 18 25 5 ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani

DYKES Patricia 1 19 30 5 VLAMI Efthymia

HAYES Terry 3 22 35 5 ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani

DYKES Patricia 3 25 40 5 LOUFAKI Kalliopi

JENSEN Shelby 2 27 45 5 VLAMI Efthymia
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Finale

13:45 | Piste 1 R: SALARIS Rossella, ITA / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

CHINA 45 33 UKRAINE

GU Haiyan 2 2 5 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

AO Lanzhu 1 3 10 5 BREUS Yevheniia

BIAN Jing 10 13 11 1 FEDOTA Olena

AO Lanzhu 2 15 20 9 MORKVYCH Nataliia

GU Haiyan 10 25 20 0 FEDOTA Olena

BIAN Jing 5 30 20 0 BREUS Yevheniia

AO Lanzhu 5 35 25 5 FEDOTA Olena

BIAN Jing 5 39 24 0 MORKVYCH Nataliia

GU Haiyan 6 45 32 8 BREUS Yevheniia
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN CHINA  

          GU Haiyan 1999

          AO Lanzhu 1986

          BIAN Jing 1988

          WANG Xiujian 1996

2 UKR UKRAINE  

          MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

          POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

          BREUS Yevheniia 1982

          FEDOTA Olena 1986

3 POL POLAND  

          FIDRYCH Marta 1990

          PACEK Jadwiga 1989

          DROZDZ Kinga 1994

          BURDON Renata 1973

4 HUN HUNGARY  

          MEZÖ Boglarka 1987

          VERES Amarilla 1993

          HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

5 ITA ITALY  

          TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

          MOGOS Andrea 1988

          PASQUINO Rossanna 1982

6 RUS RUSSIA  

          SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989

          DAVLIATOVA Albina 1989

          MISHUROVA Irina 1993

7 GEO GEORGIA  

          ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

          TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

          KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

8 HKG HONG KONG  

          FAN Pui Shan 1975

          YU Chui Yee 1984

          TONG Nga Ting 1992

9 GRE GREECE  

          LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982

          ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani 1976

          KALTSI Georgia 1993

          VLAMI Efthymia 1988

10 USA UNITED STATES  

          JENSEN Shelby 2001

          HAYES Terry 1958

          DYKES Patricia 1963
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

CAN B B B VOGT
Suzanna

1 1 2 0 0

CHN CHU
Shisheng

0 0 0

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC
Bojan

0 0 0

FRA B B AWADA
Karim

0 0 0

A A A DUBREUIL
Cedric

0 0 0

B B B FILAIRE
Fabien

1 1 1 3 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY
Sean

1 1 2 0 0

B B B SALTER
Mike

1 1 2 0 0

GRE KOUKOS
Leonidas

1 1 2 0 0

HUN B B BALOGH
Reka

1 1 0 0

ITA GDOWSKA
Sylvia

1 1 0 0

B B B LISPI
Alessandro

1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B SALARIS
Rossella

1 1 2 0 0

KOR B PARK Kyu
Hwa

0 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL
Jaroslav

1 1 2 0 0

KISIEL
Michal

1 1 0 0

B B LECZYCKI
Jakub

0 0 0

B B WITOWSKI
Maciej

1 1 1 3 0 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV
Khuseyn

1 1 1 3 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN
Oleksandr

1 1 2 0 0

USA B A A SHUMATE
Sean

1 1 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHINA  

      GU Haiyan 1999

      AO Lanzhu 1986

      BIAN Jing 1988

      WANG Xiujian 1996

Silver UKR UKRAINE  

      MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

      POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

      BREUS Yevheniia 1982

      FEDOTA Olena 1986

Bronze POL POLAND  

      FIDRYCH Marta 1990

      PACEK Jadwiga 1989

      DROZDZ Kinga 1994

      BURDON Renata 1973


